07-30-2002



ATTY DOCKET NO. 102106-300 SHEET

102172498

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

Please record the attached document	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Mario A. Cugini Jeff Brakley Gilbert Norman Ravich Eric Ford	Name: Mania Technologie Inc. (USA)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: 1220 Village Way
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City: Santa Ana
	State: California ZIP Code: 92705
Other:	Country: United States Of America
Execution Date: June 10, 2002; June 10, 2002; June 25, 2002; and June 27, 2002.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s): 10/041,649	e execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s):
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications
concerning document should be mailed:	and/or patents involved:
Name: Michael V. Vinney	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00
Name: Michael K. Kinney	☐ Enclosed
Address: Wiggin & Dana LLP One Century Tower	Charge deposit account
P.O. Box 1832	Please charge any fee deficiency to deposit account
City: New Haven	
State: CT ZIP Code: 06508-1832	8. Deposit account number: 23-1665
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement And Signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and, the attached document is either an original document or a true copy of the original document.	
Michael K. Kinney	1/7/02
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet(s): 3 .
	Page 1 of 1.

\14271\5\349296.1

10041649 07/30/2002 LMUELLER 00000083 231665

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0554

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, Mario A. Cugini, residing at 2091 Elevado Hills Drive, Vista, CA 92084; Jeff Brakley, residing at 1336-2 La Palma St., San Diego, CA 92109; Gilbert Norman Ravich, residing at 15613 S. Doty Avenue, Lawndale, CA 90260; and Eric Ford, residing at 3957 Hampstead Road, La Canada, CA 91011, have invented certain new and useful improvements in

"REFOCUSING WAVELENGTHS TO A COMMON FOCAL PLANE FOR ELECTRICAL TRACE TESTING"

for which we:

	have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of even date
	herewith;
\boxtimes	have filed an application for Letters Patent of the United States on October 24, 2001
	under Serial No. 10/041,649; and

WHEREAS, Mania Technologie Inc. (USA), organized under the laws of California, is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title, and interest in, to and under said improvements and said application;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents to hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto Mania Technologie Inc. (USA), its successors, legal representatives, and assigns the entire right, title, and interest in, to and under the said improvements, and said application and all divisions, renewals, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States and any Official of any country

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0555 or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue all Letters Patent for said improvement to Mania Technologie Inc. (USA), its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND WE HEREBY covenant that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that we have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that we will communicate to Mania Technologie Inc. (USA), its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said improvements, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid Mania Technologie Inc. (USA), its successors, legal representatives and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, WE hereunto set our hands and seals the day and year set opposite our respective signatures.

Date: 06/10/02

Mario A Cugini

Date: 06/10/02

Veff Brakley

Date: 6/25/02

Gilbert Norman Ravich

Date: 06/27/02

Eric Ford

\14271\5\302925.2

RECORDED: 07/19/2002

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0556